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Candidato(a)

ADAILTON PEREIRA RAMOS

ADAIR FERREIRA DE ABREU

ADAIRES CARVALHO DE ARAUJO
ADEMAR DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA TEODORO VIEIRA
ALBERNETY FREITAS PIMENTEL
ALBERTO FINOTTI NETO

ALEXANDRE JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRO ALBINO DO NASCIMENTO
ALLYSSON LUCAS DE AQUINO
ALRITOM CAETANO BEZERRA

ALYSON VINNYCIUS LEMES SILVA MONTEIRO
AMAURI LUZ DE NOVAIS

ANA LUCIA DOS SANTOS CABRAL

ANA PAULA DE CASTRO NEVES

ANDRE NAZARETH DOS SANTOS
ANDRE SANTIAGO NOLETO

ANDREIA FERNANDA DA SILVA MASALA
ANDREIA GUIMARAES TAVARES

ANNA PAULA XAVIER MACEDO DE SOUZA
ANTONIO FLAVIO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
ANTONIO JESUS BRASILEIRO

ANTONIO JOSE IGINO NOGUEIRA
ANTONIO MARCUS DE AQUINO SILVA
ANTONIO MENDONCA DOS SANTOS NETO
ANTONIO PAULO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
ARGEMILSON RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA
AROLDO DAVID DA ROCHA
AZAMOR CAMARA AREIAS FILHO
BEATRIZ DA TRINDADE SILVA

BRENNO GONCALVES DA SILVA MACIEL
BRENO ALVES DA SILVA

BRUNA

BRUNO ARAUJO LIMA

BRUNO DA COSTA TOCANTINS

BRUNO DE FARIA SANTAIGO

BRUNO LAERCIO DA SILVA

BRUNO RAFAEL DIAS DE SOUSA
BRUNO SILVA FREITAS

CAIO CESAR CARVALHO MAXIMO
CARLOS ALBERTO GOMES COELHO
CAROLINE LUZIA AQUINO

CELIO ROBERTO DA COSTA

CESAR FRANCA BARROS

CLAUDIO JOSINO PEREIRA
CLAUDIOANTONIO GONCALVES
CLEDSON ROBERTO DE JESUS
CLEITON GOMES DE JESUS

CRISTIANE ALBUQUERQUE VALENTE
CRISTIANO XAVIER VIEIRA

DANIEL LACERDA BONFIM

DANIELA ALMEIDA DOS REIS
DANILO JOSE DA SILVA

DARINALDO ALVES FERREIRA

DAYANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

Inscrigdo

1412002782
1412002756
1412002477
1412003505
1412000442
1412002245
1412001487
1412003824
1412002235
1412000462
1412000384
1412002189
1412002999
1412001527
1412000752
1412001570
1412002637
1412003698
1412001596
1412000973
1412000066
1412001833
1412002587
1412001889
1412002176
1412002575
1412003494
1412003201
1412003143
1412003721
1412002234
1412002074
1412000610
1412000059
1412001178
1412003519
1412003338
1412001271
1412002411
1412002582
1412003916
1412002862
1412003372
1412000018
1412001685
1412003508
1412003331
1412000849
1412000857
1412003060
1412003193
1412001613
1412000078
1412002033
1412002405
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1390500 SSP GO
3453102 SSP GO
715378 SSP TO
3169251 SSP GO
4925593 DGPC GO
2412217 SSP PA
2075686 SSP GO
2019436 DGPC GO
4178343 DGPC GO
5938557 SSP GO
3732266 DGPC GO
5886523 SSP GO
1450150926 SSP BA
4850350 DGPC GO
4013087 SSP GO
1427985170 SSP BA
4608075 DGPC GO
1885140 SSP DF
5144808 SPTC GO
4898223 DGPC GO
4828854 DGPC GO
1152305727 SSP BA
2294410 SSP DF
5771054 SSP GO
5182032 SPTC GO
102284 SSP TO
2674027 SSP GO
1206016809 SSP BA
5055762 SPTC GO
4297470 DGPC GO
5454036 SPTC GO
356250760 SSP GO
6447804 SSP GO
5202396 SSP GO
4221425 DGPC GO
44932553 DGPC GO
3610825 SSP GO
4772228 DGPC GO
4464041 SSP GO
5588843 SSP GO
4932789 DGPC GO
4988814 DGPC GO
3588723 SSP GO
5300219 SSP PA
2164542 SSP GO
3514547 DGPC GO
3606709 DGPC GO
5160262 SPTC GO
4427666 DGPC GO
4790365 DGPC GO
1471739732 SSP BA
5137402 SPTC GO
4708409 DGPC GO
4814089 DGPC GO
5264286 SPTC GO
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DEBORA MARIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
DEBORA PIRES DA SILVA

DENILZA RAQUEL DA SILVA

DIEGO DOS SANTOS COSTA

DIOGO DE AZEVEDO FERREIRA
DIONE MARQUES LOURES

DIVINO FERREIRA DOS ANJOS FILHO
DOUGLAS ROMEIRO VASCO

EDGAR ALVES GUIMARAES

EDGAR SOUZA OLIVEIRA

EDILSON CORDULINO DO NASCIMENTO
EDIVALDO MARQUES DE LIMA
EDJANE FEITOSA DE SOUZA

EDSON PAULO DOS SANTOS

EIDES DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

EIRYAN VALCLEY DE JESUS VALADAO
ELIAS DA SILVA DORNELES

ELIDIANE CUSTODIO BARBOSA
ELIDION CUSTODIO

ELISMAR APARECIDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
EMILIANO NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
ERENILSON DE ASSIS DE SOUSA
ERIVALDO DA SILVA ALVES
ERNANDES PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ESTEVAO MENDES DE SILVA
EVANDRO ALVES DA SILVA

EZEQUIEL SANTANA DA SILVA
FABIANO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO NEVES MOREIRA
FABRICIO BELEM DO NASCIMENTO
FELIPE UCHOA DE ALMEIDA

FELIPE VICENTE ARAUJO

FELLIPE SOUZA PRADO

FERNANDO AFONSO ROCHA

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DIAS PEREIRA
FLAVIO JOSE ROCHA

FLAVIO MENDES SILVA

FLORISVALDO BARBOSA DA SILVA
FLUVIO MARCILIO FERREIRA BATISTA
FRANCISCO NOE DE OLIVEIRA CARUTA
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS DINIZ
GALTAMA TELES VARANDA
GEOVANILDO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
GILMAR JUNIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
GILSONEY DA SILVA DUARTE
GIOVANI VIEIRA MESQUITA
GLEBER ROSA SACRAMENTO
GLEISON LOUIS DA SILVA BALBINO
GUILHERME GIL LIMA NOVAIS

GUILHERME HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS ANJOS RODRIGUES

GUIOMAR MARTINS BONFIM
HELIALIA CRISTINA TELES VELEIRO
HELUAN LEITE DE MORAIS
HENRIQUE COELHO DA SILVA
HEVERALDO TAVARES PEREIRA

Inscrigdo

1412000924
1412000889
1412000571
1412000730
1412002224
1412003651
1412000464
1412003078
1412003473
1412000108
1412002382
1412001693
1412000280
1412001065
1412000456
1412000317
1412002168
1412000575
1412000096
1412001080
1412003321
1412002527
1412001041
1412000343
1412001066
1412001323
1412002786
1412003478
1412000734
1412003083
1412000191
1412000572
1412000201
1412001124
1412002367
1412002673
1412000425
1412002352
1412001723
1412003015
1412000813
1412002961
1412001778
1412001290
1412002513
1412001811
1412002651
1412002072
1412001760
1412002000
1412000430
1412000966
1412000794
1412000990
1412000882

Identidade

4437560 SSP GO
4128858 SSP GO
4710608 DGPC GO
4526806 DGPC GO
4626567 DGPC GO
1821066 SSP GO
4802496 DGPC GO
3110484 SSP GO
4645132 DGPC GO
2266351 SSP MT
4175584 DGPC GO
4165618 DGPC GO
1782768 SSP GO
2095164 DGPC GO
3804674 SSP GO
5879282 SSP GO
4623568 DGPC GO
5056556 SPTC GO
1358426 DGPC GO
3826738 DGPC GO
5027991 SPTC GO
2533463 SSP DF
5253062 SPTC GO
4329226 DGPC GO
4837810 SSP GO
5089493 SSP GO
4740112 DGPC GO
4428194 DGPC GO
4399108 SPTC GO
5884723 SSP GO
5783040 SSP GO
5586459 SSP GO
5236382 SSP GO
5552875 SSP GO
2394010 SSP DF
4508736 DGPC GO
4268545 SSP GO
14102226 SSP MT
5412318 SSP GO
441005 SSP AC
4436827 SSP GO
3823393 SSP GO

0247695720034 SSP MA

954.514 SSP TO
4196554 SSP GO
3163715 DGPC GO
4764600 DGPC GO
4261461 DGPC GO
5308869 SPTC GO
5109850 SPTC GO
4608838 SSP GO
4960919 SSP GO
5597794 SSP GO
4196490 DGPC GO
5397864 SPTC GO
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HILQUIAS MACARIO SANTOS ASSUNGAO
HUGO SERGIO MEDEIROS SILVA
ILDOMAR CARVALHO BRITO

IOLENE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA PEDRACA
ISAIAS ESKALANTE PEREIRA DOS ANJOS
ISAIAS LUIZ ABADIA

IVAN ALVES GUIMARAES

JANAINO PEREIRA DE MELO
JEANDERSON OLIVEIRA REIS DE LIMA
JEFFERSON MARCHESI DE SOUZA
JOAO CELSO LEITE RIBEIRO FILHO
JOAO FRANCISCO BORGES DIAS
JOELCIO RIBEIRO SILVA DUARTE
JOELMA CASSIANO OLIVEIRA
JOHNATHAN DOS REIS PETRI

JONAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR
JONUSI FERREIRA NUNES

JORGE LUIZ LEAL DA SILVA
JORGINALDO PEREIRA DOS REIS
JOSE AUGUSTO MUNIZ DONDOM
JOSE WELTON QUERINO

JOSEMAR OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JOSIEL SILVA OLIVEIRA

JULIANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JULIANO RODRIGUES

KEILA DA SILVA NERES VIEIRA

KELLY BRUNO COELHO DE MEDEIROS
KENIA LARISSA SANTOS ALVES
LAUANA DANIELA PEDROSO DE SOUZA
LEANDRO FELIX DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO LOPES RODRIGUES
LEANDRO RIBEIRO DE MIRANDA
LEANDRO SANTANA DA ROCHA
LEOMAR NEVES DE ARAUJO
LEONARDO MIGUEL PIRES DA SILVA
LEONEL DE MOURA BRIZOLA DA SILVA JUNIOR
LETICIA CRUZ PEREIRA DE SOUSA
LICIELLY INES FONSECA DE SOUZA
LIENE MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA
LILIA LUIZA DE REZENDE
LINDOMAR SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LORENA CRISTINA ARAUJO LIMA
LUCAS ALVES RODRIGUES

LUCILAINE SOUZA GONCALVES
LUCIMAR CARDOSO SILVA
LUDIMILLA TORRES DE SOUSA
LUDMILLY MONTEIRO DA ROCHA

LUIS HENRIQUE SOUSA DA CRUZ
LUISMAR MONTALVAO DA VITORIA
LUISMAR XAVIER LAVERDA

LUIZ FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUIZ JOSE LUCIO DOS SANTOS

LUIZ MIGUEL SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZMAR FRANCISCO CARDOSO
LUZIANO SIQUEIRA

Inscrigdo

1412003420
1412002083
1412002465
1412000169
1412001412
1412000243
1412001536
1412002891
1412000309
1412001094
1412001988
1412001343
1412001480
1412003016
1412002124
1412001732
1412001962
1412000004
1412000346
1412002328
1412000746
1412002439
1412000993
1412001537
1412001040
1412002787
1412003312
1412000987
1412003196
1412000923
1412002199
1412001651
1412003120
1412000710
1412000022
1412002683
1412002957
1412002971
1412000133
1412000426
1412000277
1412001525
1412003350
1412000468
1412001637
1412002471
1412003222
1412002526
1412001187
1412002859
1412003849
1412001176
1412002044
1412002243
1412000775

Identidade

54486691 SSP GO
4108910 2VIA DGPC GO
3779595 DGPC GO
3265901 OUTROS GO
5700583 SSP GO
4995937 DGPC GO
4474955 DGPC GO
4984441 SSP GO
5635656 SSP GO
5430848 SPTC GO
388167233 SSP SP
5778899 SSP GO
4025396 SSP GO
3921949 DGPC GO
4197050 SPTC GO
4150843 SSP GO
1794150 SSP GO
4564590 DGPC GO
092537698 1 OUTROS MA
466980 SSP TO
2913383 SSP GO
0883673630 SSP BA
062991 SSP TO
4899184 SSP GO
4422953 DGPC GO
4351067 SSP GO
3790864 DGPC GO
2415715 SSP DF
4588307 DGPC GO
3589755 SSP GO
6479897 SSP GO
4763686 DGPC GO
4625254 SSP GO
823112 SSP TO
4003449 DGPC GO
4612728 DGPC GO
4933397 SPTC GO
3904038 DGPC GO
2538501 OUTROS GO
3578247 SSP GO
3687986 SSP GO
4805097 DGPC GO
1534629220 SSP BA
4761841 DGPC GO
3278357 DGPC GO
6289152 SSP GO
4620624 SSP GO
5967120 SSP GO
16935551 SSP MT
3978877 DGPC GO
4726204 DGPC GO
3140502 SSP GO
4436338 SSP GO
4108742 SSP GO
3245810 SSP GO
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MAGNOEL FERNANDES PIRES COELHO
MARCELO AFONSO ROCHA

MARCELO HENRIQUE LISBOA DA SILVA
MARCELO SILVA FIGUEREDO
MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS

MARCIO GLEYSSON CANDIDO BARBOSA
MARCOS ALVES PEREIRA

MARCOS FREDERICK ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS JOSE DE MOURA PONTE
MARCOS VINICIUS ASSIS TAVARES
MARCOS VINICIUS TANNUS MACEDO
MARCUS LEANDRO CARVALHO RODRIGUES
MARCUS VINICIUS MARTINS FELIPE
MARDEM DOUGLAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
MARIA GOMES DE SOUZA

MARIANA TEIXEIRA DE MENDONCA
MARINA KASSIA GOMES GUALBERTO
MARIZETE DE MOURA BARROS

MARTA DAMAZIO FONSECA

MATEUS REZENDE MOURA

MATHEUS PEIXOTO MACHADO
MAURICIO MARTINS DE MOURA JUNIOR
MAURO LUCIANO CORREA

MAXSWEL FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA
MAXWELL JOHNATHAN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
MEURIN DA ROCHA MAIA

MIGUEL ANGELO MOURAO ROCHA
MIQUEIAS MAIRON BATISTA COUTINHO
MISAEL LOPES DA SILVA

MOURISMAR MARTINS DE MOURA
NATALIA GOMES MOREIRA

NATALIA OLINDA CARVALHO

NILSON GUIMARAES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
NILSON INACIO PEDREIRA
NILSON MATIAS DE OLIVEIRA

OSMAIR MARQUES FERREIRA DE SOUZA
PABLO JUNIOR SANTOS FERREIRA
PAULO ALEXANDRE BABORSA DE JESUS
PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS DAMASIO
PAULO LACERDA MACEDO

PAULO WAGNER CARDOSO JUNIOR
PEDRO JORGE ABDALLA NETO

PEDRO PAULO GOMES FERREIRA
PITAGORAS VAZ BRITO OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA CAMPOS DE CASTRO

RACHEL RODRIGUES PEREIRA

RAFAEL ALENCASTER ALVES DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL DA COSTA LIMA
RAFAEL DE SOUZA CRUZ

RAFAEL MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL RODRIGO MARTINS SOARES
RAFAEL SEBASTIAO DO NASCIMENTO
RANGEL RODRIGUES MARIANO
RANIELY GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

RAQUEL MACHADO RODRIGUES

Inscrigdo

1412000452
1412003818
1412003752
1412001152
1412002902
1412002860
1412000037
1412001390
1412002873
1412003890
1412000780
1412002764
1412003899
1412003012
1412001291
1412003177
1412003220
1412003424
1412003468
1412002433
1412000076
1412000583
1412002491
1412002952
1412000765
1412000714
1412002270
1412003102
1412001855
1412002341
1412001194
1412001196
1412001211
1412001276
1412003123
1412002007
1412001504
1412003231
1412002203
1412000637
1412000314
1412002116
1412001168
1412000788
1412003841
1412002753
1412002523
1412002549
1412001493
1412001120
1412001230
1412001642
1412001727
1412002785
1412002888
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4879431 DGPC GO
5121955 SPTC GO
1603712 SSP MA
5075889 SSP GO
4783160 DGPC GO
3786998 DGPC GO
3650795 DGPC GO
5244430 SSP GO
4680821 SSP GO
4625628 SPTC GO
4377900 DGPC GO
4264032 SSP GO
5020766 SPTC GO
3760446 SSP GO
5720228 SSP GO
4483597 SSP GO
5025646 SSP GO
5050370 SPTC GO
60800887 SSP GO
5499657 SSP GO
5108803 SSP GO
5301143 SPTC GO
5224126 SPTC GO
5053062 SPTC GO
4831014 SSP GO
4641416 DGPC GO
4858615 DGPC GO
5440231 SSP GO
4237253 DGPC GO
4197109 SSP GO
4938646 DGPC GO
4827996 DGPC GO
5223449 SPTC GO
3684068 DGPC GO
3829667 DGPC GO
3629491 SSP GO
5097779 SSP GO
4531558 DGPC GO

4595252 22 VIA SSP GO

1659749 SSP DF
3854991 SSP GO
4694794 SSP GO
4143531 DGPC GO
4796950 SSP GO
5913862 DGPC GO
4930306 SSP GO
5438083 SSP GO
4262793 SSP GO
4758584 DGPC GO
5034970 DGPC GO
4934793 DGPC GO
2338297 SSP DF
5720877 SSP GO
4770534 DGPC GO
3637224 DGPC GO
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Identidade

RAYANE SINIMBU DINIZ

1412003659

4093993 DGPC GO

REGINALDO FELIPE SANTIAGO 1412001139 4059297 DGPC GO
REJANE DA SILVA ROSA 1412003329 2598031 SSP DF
RENATO BATISTA BARROS 1412000545 4858716 DGPC GO
RENATO DIVINO TELES 1412002233 3626244 DGPC GO
RENIS RANGEL CAVALCANTE FALEIROS 1412001409 4589481 SPTC GO
ROBERTO CESAR DA SILVA 1412000441 002556982 OUTROS RN
ROBERTO SOARES DE FARIA 1412002101 2.077.212 DGPC GO
RODERICK MAXUEL RODIGUES RIBEIRO 1412003247 5158300 SSP GO
RODRIGO ALVES BRITO 1412000759 296103 SSP TO
RODRIGO BRAGA REGIS 1412002359 5566674 SSP GO
RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO FRENANDES 1412002866 4240096 SSP GO
RODRIGO MARCOS PIRES 1412003224 4428103 DGPC GO
RODRIGO MARTINS BANDEIRA 1412001900 3445791 SSP GO
RODRIGO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1412001816 4829499 SSP GO
RODRIGO XAVIER VIEIRA 1412003765 4557632 DGPC GO
RONALDO RIBEIRO DA SILVA 1412002644 5287545 SSP GO
ROSELANDY ALVES MARIANI 1412003359 3933172 SSP GO
ROSELENE RAMOS DOS SANTOS 1412002484 4014101 SPTC GO
RUBENS CARVALHO DE LIMA 1412000782 4840045 SPTC GO
SALATIEL VIEIRA LOPES 1412003558 4808254 DGPC GO
SAMARA RODRIGUES LOPES SILVA 1412000444 5226085 SPTC GO
SERGIO ELIAS DOS SANTOS FILHO 1412003555 4378500 DGPC GO
SERGIO SHINTAKU 1412000455 31670881868632 SSP GO
SHAFERS SAMUEL PEREIRA CALDAS 1412003984 4532175 DGPC GO
SILVANEY LIMA DE SOUZA 1412003240 14533889 SSP MG
SILVIA FERREIRA SANTOS 1412002023 5537838 SSP GO
SILVIA RAQUELINY DUARTE 1412003171 5116552 SPTC GO
TACIO GONGALVES 1412001971 5058702 SSP GO
TACIO TULIO AZEREDO 1412000385 1.510.808 SSP GO
TATIANE CLAUDINA RODRIGUES 1412001508 3263153 DGPC GO
THAGIANE RODRIGUES CAMPOS 1412000283 4789928 DGPC GO
THALITA SIQUEIRA E SILVA 1412002024 4982509 SSP GO
THALLES XAVIER MAIA 1412001088 5097827 SPTC GO
THARLEY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 1412003159 5051346 SSP GO
THATIELLI PEREIRA GODINHO SOUSA 1412000619 4969071 SSP GO
THAYSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 1412002342 5129971 2VIA SSP GO
THEO LAWRENCE CARDOSO SILVA 1412001248 3575703 DGPC GO
THIAGO ALVES LIMA 1412001032 5271418 SPTC GO
THIAGO LEMES DE ALMEIDA 1412001338 4673721 SPTC GO
THIAGO MARCOS DE SOUSA 1412003138 4619379 DGPC GO
VALENTIM RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 1412003762 4580301 SSP GO
VALTERLIR PEREIRA ALVES 1412002598 622710 SSP TO
VICTOR HUGO OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 1412002777 4838633 DGPC GO
VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA 1412000728 4824732 DGPC GO
VITOR HUGO PEREIRA 1412002364 4955574 DGPC GO
WALLEY FERNANDES DE LIMA 1412000242 4586957 DGPC GO
WANDERLAN DE CASTRO NASCIMENTO 1412003794 3438023 SSP GO
WANDERLEY TELES DE SOUSA MACEDO 1412002845 5758269 SSP GO
WASHINGTON DA SILVA FRUTUOSO 1412002853 2000029136513 SSP CE
WEENDEY PEREIRA DE LACERDA 1412002757 4526957 DGPC GO
WELBERTH LUIZ NUNES ARRUDA 1412003921 4770357 SPTC GO
WELBES NUNES LUCIO 1412002472 4222932 DGPC GO
WELLINGTON LUIZ LACERDA 1412000306 2730805 SSP GO
WELTON FERREIRA DE FARIAS 1412002336 4677436 DGPC GO
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SlOl - Guarda Municipal

Candidato(a) Inscricdao Identidade

WESLEY CARLOS MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA 1412000416 4921937 DGPC GO
WESLEY SANTOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 1412003155 4441868 SSP GO
WEVERTON APOLINARIO BRANDAO SILVA 1412001173 4411584 DGPC GO
WEVERTON BARBOSA DA SILVA 1412000774 46716492 DGPC GO
WEVERTON DIOGO DO PRADO 1412001193 5307027 SSP GO
WEVILA CARVALHO MARQUES 1412002077 5633517 SSP GO
WILLIAN VITORIO DE OLIVEIRA 1412003433 3809941 DGPC GO
WILMAR DE JESUS JUNIOR 1412000942 5174197 SPTC GO
WYDERSON PEREIRA DE FRANCA 1412000290 4263830 DGPC GO

Total: 284



